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AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ISIN: BE0003755692

Overview

2024/04/18 17:35:11

Price
1.172 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.51% (-0.02)

BE0003755692
AGFB

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Technology

Stock

181 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

1.15 EUR (2,100)
1.196 EUR (1,415)
1.188 EUR

1.20 EUR

1.168 EUR

1.19 EUR
1.183216 EUR
131,219
155,260.00

168

1

WKN: 964653
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003755692&ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa10d0fd2941e4d2a931e0d8a6cad7baf5696d24fbae9f1b94fd19eb24234875&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca07c22d86bc44dff&time=1713576710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cac0df65ab368974908de6dcd6307b6567e397f550a9a04cb897dfb123b8c6a7&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=30a96d2b3f4717ca4&time=1713576710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aa2d1fa65a42c48499e332acb919dc5f8b2d80fa77d3a6839f82ee8220c53c3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b696c613b87e58e1b&time=1713576710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03d5df0009de13cfdc5b5806a2a5cc03e92c075be67e637707042ceb1f48f2fd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a7974836066d8e71&time=1713576710&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4559e855a239c2cabc9f9e0388c750b8cab88289f2eb43f200a37df56a3be1bb&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=05953c3cbd4936e50&time=1713576710&tool=RSC

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Details

2024/04/18 17:35:11

Price

1.172 EUR

Difference O -1.51%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003755692
Symbol AGFB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 181 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.15 EUR (2,100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.196 EUR (1,415)
Open 1.188 EUR
High 1.20 EUR
Low 1.168 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.19 EUR
VWAP 1.183216 EUR
Volume (pcs) 131,219
Trading volume 155,260.00
Number of trades 168
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -23.90% -59.79% -70.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 -1.74 -2.86
Beta 1.52 1.15 1.02
Volatility 52.83 42.70 34.81

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:11
04/18

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 16:37

Price

1.168 EUR

1.18 EUR

1.192 EUR

1.173 EUR

1.164 EUR

1.193 EUR (150,856
1.203 EUR (491,353
1.244 EUR (341,547
1.778 EUR (210,262

0.983 EUR (2024/03/08
2.945 EUR (2023/04/24
0.983 EUR (2024/03/08

)
)
)
)
1.510 EUR (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 9

0.00 3

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34093595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15602241

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
03/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

16:12 1.21USD 0.00

17:35 1.172 EUR 0.16

08:10 1.188 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.168 EUR 0.00

168

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292214574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7697

AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Company profile

Company Logo

AGFA ©

Contact Details
AGFA-GEVAERT NV

Septestraat 27 - 2640 Mortsel
Telefon: +32-3-444-21-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pascal Juéry Chairman of Managing
Board

Dirk De Man Member of Executive
Committee

Gunther Koch Member of Executive
Committee

Nathalie Member of Executive

McCaughley Committee

Vincent Wille Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank
Aranzana

Christian
Reinaudo
Helen Routh
Klaus Roéhrig

Line de Decker

Mark Pensaert

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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